GMNF & GMNX Series
Modular High Capacity
Refrigeration Dryers
Why Dry Compressed Air
Compressed air is a clean, convenient  and versatile energy resource ideal for many industrial, commercial
and instrument applications. To optimize a compressed air system the  moisture and contaminants naturally
concentrated in the compression cycle must be removed to avoid costly equipment failure, product
contamination, and distribution system breakdown.

em
kW
/h
PS
ID
In
 /
O
ut
H
ea
de
r Dimensions
InchesCompressor Condenser
HP kW/h CFM kW/h H W D
GMNF-4000A-436 4,000 2 (2)  9.0 19.55 22800 5.26 25.91 2.9 8” Flg 126 101 98
GMNF-5000A-436 5,000 2 (2) 10.0 25.70 22800 5.26 32.06 3.7 8” Flg 126 101 98
GMNF-5400A-436 5,400 2 (2) 10.0 25.70 22800 5.26 32.06 4.1 8” Flg 126 101 98
GMNF-6000A-436 6,000 3 (3)  9.0 29.32 34200 7.89 38.86 2.9 10” Flg 126 151 98
GMNF-7500A-436 7,500 3 (3) 10.0 38.55 34200 7.89 48.09 3.7 10” Flg 126 151 98
GMNF-8100A-436 8,100 3 (3) 10.0 38.55 34200 7.89 48.09 4.0 10” Flg 126 151 98
GMNF-10000A-436 10,000 4 (4) 10.0 51.40 45600 10.5 64.12 3.4 12” Flg 126 202 98
GMNF-10800A-436 10,800 4 (4) 10.0 51.40 45600 10.5 64.12 4.0 12” Flg 126 202 98
GMNF-12500A-436 12,500 5 (5) 10.0 62.25 57000 13.5 80.50 3.7 14” Flg 126 252 98
GMNF-13500A-436 13,500 5 (5) 10.0 62.25 57000 13.5 80.50 3.9 14” Flg 126 252 98
GMNF Modular High Capacity Dryers     (Water Cooled Models)
Model
Number
C

em
kW
/h
PS
ID
In
 /
O
ut
H
ea
de
r Dimensions
InchesCompressor Condenser
H W DHP kW/h GPM Conn.
GMNF-4000W-436 4,000 2 (2)  7.0 16.41 32 2” NPT 17.51 2.9 8” Flg 101 101 98
GMNF-5000W-436 5,000 2 (2)  9.0 17.86 38 2” NPT 18.96 3.7 8” Flg 102 101 98
GMNF-5400W-436 5,400 2 (2)  9.0 17.86 60 2” NPT 18.96 4.1 8” Flg 102 101 98
GMNF-6000W-436 6,000 3 (3)  7.0 24.61 48 2” NPT 26.26 2.9 10” Flg 102 151 98
GMNF-7500W-436 7,500 3 (3)  9.0 26.79 57 2” NPT 28.44 3.7 10” Flg 102 151 98
GMNF-8100W-436 8,100 3 (3)  9.0 31.74 90 2” NPT 33.39 4.0 10” Flg 102 151 98
GMNF-10000W-436 10,000 4 (4)  9.0 35.72 76 2½” NPT 37.92 3.4 12” Flg 104 202 98
GMNF-10800W-436 10,800 4 (4)  9.0 42.32 120 2½” NPT 44.52 4.0 12” Flg 104 202 98
GMNF-12500W-436 12,500 5 (5)  9.0 44.65 95 3” NPT 47.40 3.7 14” Flg 106 252 98
GMNF-13500W-436 13,500 5 (5)  9.0 52.90 150 3” NPT 55.65 3.9 14” Flg 106 252 98
Notes:	 1. Capacity reflects SCFM at 100 PSIG, 100°F Inlet conditions & 100°F ambient
	 2. Inlet/Outlet connections are 150# ANSI RF Flanges
	 3. Watts specified assume 35°F evaporator and 100°F Ambient at full load conditions
	 4. Dimensions are in inches, complete drawings available at www.glair.com

em
kW
/h
PS
ID
In
 /
O
ut
H
ea
de
r Dimensions
InchesCompressor Condenser
HP kW/h CFM kW/h H W D
GMNX-4000A-436 4,000 2 (2) 10.0 23.78 22800 5.26 30.14 2.9 8” Flg 126 101 98
GMNX-5000A-436 5,000 2 (2) 12.0 27.20 22800 5.26 33.56 3.7 8” Flg 126 101 98
GMNX-5400A-436 5,400 2 (2) 13.5 31.33 22800 5.26 37.38 4.1 8” Flg 126 101 98
GMNX-6000A-436 6,000 3 (3) 10.0 35.67 34200 7.89 50.34 2.9 10” Flg 126 151 98
GMNX-7500A-436 7,500 3 (3) 12.0 40.80 34200 7.89 56.07 3.7 10” Flg 126 151 98
GMNX-8100A-436 8,100 3 (3) 13.5 46.53 34200 7.89 67.12 4.0 10” Flg 126 202 98
GMNX-10000A-436 10,000 4 (4) 12.0 54.40 45600 10.52 74.76 3.4 12” Flg 126 202 98
GMNX-10800A-436 10,800 4 (4) 13.5 62.04 45600 10.52 84.25 4.0 12” Flg 126 202 98
GMNX-12500A-436 12,500 5 (5) 12.0 68.00 57000 13.50 79.34 3.7 14” Flg 126 252 98
GMNX-13500A-436 13,500 5 (5) 13.5 77.55 57000 13.50 89.68 3.9 14” Flg 126 252 98
GMNX Modular Cycling High Capacity Dryers     (Water Cooled Models)
Model
Number
C

em
kW
/h
PS
ID
In
 /
O
ut
H
ea
de
r Dimensions
InchesCompressor Condenser
H W DHP kW/h GPM Conn.
GMNX-4000W-436 4,000 2 (2)  9.0 16.90 30 2” NPT 18.01 2.9 8” Flg 102 101 98
GMNX-5000W-436 5,000 2 (2) 10.0 21.16 40 2” NPT 22.26 3.7 8” Flg 102 101 98
GMNX-5400W-436 5,400 2 (2) 10.0 21.16 66 2” NPT 22.26 4.1 8” Flg 102 101 98
GMNX-6000W-436 6,000 3 (3)  9.0 25.36 45 2” NPT 27.01 2.9 10” Flg 102 151 98
GMNX-7500W-436 7,500 3 (3) 10.0 32.82 60 2” NPT 34.47 3.7 10” Flg 102 151 98
GMNX-8100W-436 8,100 3 (3) 10.0 31.74 99 2” NPT 33.39 4.0 10” Flg 104 151 98
GMNX-10000W-436 10,000 4 (4) 10.0 43.76 80 2½” NPT 45.96 3.4 12” Flg 105 202 98
GMNX-10800W-436 10,800 4 (4) 10.0 42.32 132 2½” NPT 44.52 4.0 12” Flg 105 202 98
GMNX-12500W-436 12,500 5 (5) 10.0 54.70 100 3” NPT 57.45 3.7 14” Flg 106 252 98
GMNX-13500W-436 13,500 5 (5) 10.0 52.90 165 3” NPT 55.65 3.9 14” Flg 106 252 98
Notes:	 1. Capacity reflects SCFM at 100 PSIG, 100°F Inlet conditions & 100°F ambient